Spoken in
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Spoken in
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0
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OTO-MANGUEN

Number of Speakers: 5,765

By Percentage

County Speakers
Madera County, Calif. 325
Clinton County, Ind. 40
Santa Barbara County, Calif. 335
Fresno County, Calif. 620
Cumberland County, N.J. 100
Pender County, N.C. 20
Marion County, Ore. 130
Tulare County, Calif. 105
Ventura County, Calif. 210
Kern County, Calif. 155
Collier County, Fla. 50
Monterey County, Calif. 75
Los Angeles County, Calif. 1,350
San Diego County, Calif. 235
Miami-Dade County, Fla. 90
Orange County, Calif. 90
Maricopa County, Ariz. 75

San Bernardino County, Calif.
Santa Clara County, Calif.

Rankings

40
20

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common 0 0
2nd most common 0 0
3rd most common 0 0
4th most common 0 1
5th most common 0 0
6th most common 0 1
7th most common 0 1
8th most common 0 0
9th most common 0 0
10th most common 0 0
Total, 1st-5th 0 1
Total, 1st-10th 0 3
Total, any rank 15 19

Pct.
0.287%
0.127%
0.090%
0.085%
0.073%
0.052%
0.050%
0.031%
0.030%
0.026%
0.021%
0.020%
0.015%
0.009%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.001%

Leading Counties

By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Los Angeles County, Calif. 1,350 0.015%
2 Fresno County, Calif. 620 0.085%
3 Santa Barbara County, Calif. 335 0.090%
4 Madera County, Calif. 325 0.287%
5 San Diego County, Calif. 235 0.009%
6 Ventura County, Calif. 210 0.030%
7 Kern County, Calif. 155 0.026%
8 Marion County, Ore. 130 0.050%
9 Tulare County, Calif. 105 0.031%
10 Cumberland County, N.J. 100 0.073%
t-11 Miami-Dade County, Fla. 90 0.004%
t-11 Orange County, Calif. 90 0.003%
t-13 Monterey County, Calif. 75 0.020%
t-13 Maricopa County, Ariz. 75 0.003%
15 Collier County, Fla. 50 0.021%
t-16 Clinton County, Ind. 40 0.127%
t-16 San Bernardino County, Calif. 40 0.003%
t-18 Pender County, N.C. 20 0.052%
t-18 Santa Clara County, Calif. 20 0.001%

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of
Oto-Manguen speakers, 12 are located in Califor-

nia.

» Madera County, Calif. has more than twice the
percentage of Oto-Manguen speakers of any other
county in the United States.

* Los Angeles County, Calif. has more than double
the number of Oto-Manguen speakers of any other
county in the nation and is home to 23.4 percent
of the Oto-Manguen speakers nationwide.

» Oto-Manguen is the 62nd most common language
spoken in South Carolina and the 68th most
common language spoken in California.

» Oto-Manguen is the fourth most common language
spoken at home in Clinton County, Ind. and the
sixth most common language in Madera County,
Calif.

* In the United States, 1 of every 45,511 people age
five and older speaks Oto-Manguen at home. In
California, this figure is 1 in 8,378 people, while
in Oregon, 1 in 20,637 residents is a Oto-
Manguen speaker.

 Within the counties, Madera County, Calif. has the
greatest rate of Oto-Manguen speakers (1 in every
348 residents), followed by Clinton County, Ind.
(1 in every 785 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Oto-Manguen, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State
California
Oregon
Washington
South Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
Arizona

New Jersey
Tennessee
Virginia
Wisconsin
Illinois
Georgia
Indiana

New York

OTO-MANGUEN

Nationwide Rank: 106th

Speakers
3,750
155
220
115
395
195
90
140
90
100
40

90

55

40

80

Leading States

Pct.
0.012%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%

By Number of Speakers
State
California
Florida
Washington
North Carolina
Oregon

New Jersey
South Carolina
Virginia
Arizona
Illinois
Tennessee
New York
Georgia
Indiana
Wisconsin

Speakers
3,750
395
220
195
155
140
115
100
90

90

90

80

55

40

40

Pct.
0.012%
0.003%
0.004%
0.003%
0.005%
0.002%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.002%
0.000%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%



